
APPENDIX 2 

Director Pay from 1.4.22 

DIRECTOR SCP 
GRADE  

£ 

  
  
  
  

1 
91,925 

2 
94,425 

3 
96,925 

4 
99,425 

   

   
 

Head of Service Pay from 1.4.22 

HEAD OF 
SERVICE 

SCP 
GRADE 1 GRADE 2 

£ £ 

  
1 

60,973 
  

  
2 

62,583 
  

  
3 

64,193 
  

  
4 

65,804 65,804 

  
5 

67,413 67,413 

  
6   

69,023 

  7   
70,633 

  8   
72,784 

    

  
Developmental progression to next 
grade (if relevant)  

    
 


