Director Pay from 1.4.22

DIRECTOR	SCP	GRADE	
		£	
	1	91,925	
	2	94,425	
	3	96,925	
	4	99,425	

Head of Service Pay from 1.4.22

HEAD OF SERVICE	SCP	GRADE 1	GRADE 2
		£	£
	1	60,973	
	2	62,583	
	3	64,193	
	4	65,804	65,804
	5	67,413	67,413
	6		69,023
	7		70,633
	8		72,784

Developmental progression to next grade (if relevant)